



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **W.P.(C) 17532/2022 & CM APPL. 55957/2022**
SMT NISHAPetitioner

Through: Ms Bani Dikshit Mr Dhruva Vig & Mr
Uddhav Khanna, Advs.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent
Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
18.03.2026

List on 17.08.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

MARCH 18, 2026/NG